Usb Bellekler

RARISY

Uriin

128GB USB3.2 Genl DTX/128GB Exodia KINGSTON

Patriot Rage R550 USB 3.2 Type-C 256GB
Flash Bellek (PE256GR550DSAD)

Patriot USB Rage Lite 256GB USB 3.2 Flash
Bellek (PEF256GRLB32U)

256GB USB3.2 DTXS/256GB Exodia S KINGSTON

BLACK+ORANGE

256GB USB3.2 Genl DTX/256GB Exodia KINGSTON

128GB USB3.2 DTXM/128GB Exodia M KINGSTON

128GB USB3.2 DTXON/128GB Exodia KINGSTON

128GB USB3.2 Genl DTKN/128GB DT Kyson

KINGSTON

256GB USB3.2 DTXON/256GB Exodia KINGSTON

256GB USB3.2 DTXM/256GB Exodia M KINGSTON

256GB USB3.2 Genl DTKN/256GB DT Kyson
KINGSTON

Marka

Kingston

Patriot

Patriot

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

14,95

21,73

23,00

27,60

33,35

14,95

17,25

23,00

33,35

33,35

40,25

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb



